CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH TraCCk.net
Ohio Christian School Championships Track & Cross Country Management
May 19, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#54 Men's Long Jump (High School

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:

Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1 | Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place

1 |HACK, Ezra #74
Dominion Academy 17" 6.50"

2 |IRASMUSSEN, James #79
Dominion Academy 151"

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH TraCCk.net
Ohio Christian School Championships Track & Cross Country Management
May 19, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#54 Men's Long Jump (High School) (cont'd

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:

Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1| Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Cardington, OH
Ohio Christian School Championships

May 19, 2025

#53 Men's Long Jump (Middle School

Tracck.net
Track & Cross Country Management

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:
Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1 | Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place
1 |FIRESTONE, Lincoln #184
St. Johns Lutheran MS 15'10.25"
2 |CAMPBELL, Levi #19
Gilead Christian JH 137"
3 |HAUGAN, Elijah #70
Dominion Academy 13 4"
4 |THOMPSON, Noah #100
Brice Christian Academy 12'9"
> |THRUSH, McKain #187
St. Johns Lutheran MS 12'4.50"
6 [BosSARD, Dillon #26
Gilead Christian JH 11'5.50"
7 |DAVENPORT, #84
Jonathan o1l
Dominion Academy
8 |STEWART-TRIONA, Tristan #105
Brice Christian Academy 9' 2.50"
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3




CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH TraCCk.net
Ohio Christian School Championships Track & Cross Country Management
May 19, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#53 Men's Long Jump (Middle School) (cont'd

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:

Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1| Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH TraCCk.net
Ohio Christian School Championships Track & Cross Country Management
May 19, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#55 Women's Long Jump (High School

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:

Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1 | Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place

1 |MERKEL, Tessa #66
Dominion Academy 13'2.75"

2 |PARSELL, Emilee #124
Gilead Christian 12" 7.50"

3 |CALKINS, Madelyn #59
Dominion Academy 12' 5"

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH TraCCk.net
Ohio Christian School Championships Track & Cross Country Management
May 19, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#55 Women's Long Jump (High School) (cont'd

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:

Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1| Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Cardington, OH

Ohio Christian School Championships

May 19, 2025

#56 Women's Long Jump (Middle School

Tracck.net

Track & Cross Country Management

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder:
Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1 | Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place
1 |GREEN, Nena #20
Gilead Christian JH 13'2"
2 |PAGAN, Cecelia #192
St. Johns Lutheran MS 11'7.50"
3 |BLANK, Evelyn #203
St. Johns Lutheran MS 10' 2.50"
4 | JOHNSON, Nikiah #95
Brice Christian Academy 8'0.75"
5 HACK, Elenor #83
Dominion Academy ND
6 |GOITAM, Aklasia #99
Brice Christian Academy ND
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7




CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH TraCCk.net
Ohio Christian School Championships Track & Cross Country Management
May 19, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#56 Women's Long Jump (Middle School) (cont'd

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:

Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1| Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Cardington, OH

Ohio Christian School Championships

May 19, 2025

#58 Men's Shot Put (High School

Date:

Start Time:

Finish Time:

Recorder:

Tracck.net
Track & Cross Country Management

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

Head Official:

Heat1 of 1

Attempt 1

Attempt 2

Attempt 3

Attempt 4

Attempt 5

Attempt 6 Best Place

1

BOSSARD, Joseph
Gilead Christian

#121
30" 4.50"

NOSKER, Aiden
Dominion Academy

#71
28'9"

WATKINSON, Trey
Dominion Academy

#76
28'8"

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9




CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH TraCCk.net
Ohio Christian School Championships Track & Cross Country Management
May 19, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#58 Men's Shot Put (High School) (cont'd

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:

Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1| Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH TraCCk.net
Ohio Christian School Championships Track & Cross Country Management
May 19, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#57 Men's Shot Put (Middle School

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:
Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1 | Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place
1 |MILLER, Ethan #195
St. Johns Lutheran MS 27'1"
2 GLASS, Cordale #104
Brice Christian Academy 18'10.50"
3 |WORKMAN, Noah #28
Gilead Christian JH 18'0"
4 |ASSEFA, Jonathan #96
Brice Christian Academy ND
5 |BALOK, Bryson #27
Gilead Christian JH ND
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

DirectAthletics MeetPro 11



CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH TraCCk.net
Ohio Christian School Championships Track & Cross Country Management
May 19, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#57 Men's Shot Put (Middle School) (cont'd

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:

Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1| Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12



CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Cardington, OH
Ohio Christian School Championships

May 19, 2025

#60 Women's Shot Put (High School

Tracck.net

Track & Cross Country Management

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder:
Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1 | Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place
1 |WORKMAN, Kya #120
Gilead Christian 279"
2 |REED, Grace #150
Pat. Liberty Christian 27 3"
3 |HAAN, Madeline #30
Dominion Academy 25'4"
4 |WORKMAN, Raegan #123
Gilead Christian 24'1"
> BARTZ, Mary #77
Dominion Academy 212"
6 |RAMSEY, Ally #157
Pat. Liberty Christian 20'11.25"
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

DirectAthletics MeetPro 13




CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH TraCCk.net
Ohio Christian School Championships Track & Cross Country Management
May 19, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#60 Women's Shot Put (High School) (cont'd

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:

Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1| Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Cardington, OH
Ohio Christian School Championships

May 19, 2025

#59 Women's Shot Put (Middle School

Tracck.net
Track & Cross Country Management

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:
Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1 | Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place
1 [STROTHER, Lydia #16
Gilead Christian JH 28'10"
2 |PLAHOVINSAK, Eve #190
St. Johns Lutheran MS 18'8.75"
3 |ELDER, K'Dence #101
Brice Christian Academy 18'7"
4 |GOITAM, Aklasia #99
Brice Christian Academy 16'9"
5 [SNYDER, Mara #132
Pat. Liberty Christian 16'2"
6 |PLAHOVINSAK, Annie #206
St. Johns Lutheran MS 15'11.25"
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

DirectAthletics MeetPro 15




CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH TraCCk.net
Ohio Christian School Championships Track & Cross Country Management
May 19, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#59 Women's Shot Put (Middle School) (cont'd

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:

Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1| Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DirectAthletics MeetPro 16



CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Cardington, OH

Ohio Christian School Championships

May 19, 2025

#61 Men's Discus (High School

Date:

Start Time:

Finish Time:

Recorder:

Tracck.net
Track & Cross Country Management

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

Head Official:

Heat1 of 1

Attempt 1

Attempt 2

Attempt 3

Attempt 4

Attempt 5

Attempt 6 Best Place

1

BOSSARD, Joseph
Gilead Christian

#121
116' 8"

WATKINSON, Trey
Dominion Academy

#76
85'3"

NOSKER, Aiden
Dominion Academy

#71
76'3"

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

DirectAthletics MeetPro 17




CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH TraCCk.net
Ohio Christian School Championships Track & Cross Country Management
May 19, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#61 Men's Discus (High School) (cont'd
Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:

Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1| Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DirectAthletics MeetPro 18



CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Cardington, OH

Ohio Christian School Championships

May 19, 2025

#62 Men's Discus (Middle School

Tracck.net
Track & Cross Country Management

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:
Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1 | Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place
1 |CHRISTIAN, Jesse #17
Gilead Christian JH 102' 6"
2 |WORKMAN, JACOB #15
Gilead Christian JH 96' 3"
3 [THRUSH, McKain #187
St. Johns Lutheran MS 69' 7"
4 IMASON, Noah #210
St. Johns Lutheran MS 68' 9"
5> |LAPORTE, Dominic #155
Pat. Liberty Christian 48'9"
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

DirectAthletics MeetPro 19




CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH TraCCk.net
Ohio Christian School Championships Track & Cross Country Management
May 19, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#62 Men's Discus (Middle School) (cont'd

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:

Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1| Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DirectAthletics MeetPro 20



CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Cardington, OH

Ohio Christian School Championships

May 19, 2025

#63 Women's Discus (High School

Tracck.net

Track & Cross Country Management

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder:
Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1 | Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best | Place
1 |CALKINS, Madelyn #59
Dominion Academy 79'6"
2 |WORKMAN, Kya #120
Gilead Christian 74' 8.50"
3 |WORKMAN, Raegan #123
Gilead Christian 70' 0"
4 |RAMSEY, Ally #157
Pat. Liberty Christian 62' 6"
> LLEWELLYN, Zion #159
Pat. Liberty Christian 58' 4"
6 |BARTZ, Mary #77
Dominion Academy 51'0"
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

DirectAthletics MeetPro 21




CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH TraCCk.net
Ohio Christian School Championships Track & Cross Country Management
May 19, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#63 Women's Discus (High School) (cont'd
Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:

Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1| Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DirectAthletics MeetPro 22



CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH

Ohio Christian School Championships

May 19, 2025

#64 Women's Discus (Middle School

Date:

Start Time:

Finish Time:

Recorder:

Tracck.net
Track & Cross Country Management

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

Head Official:

Heat1 of 1

Attempt 1

Attempt 2

Attempt 3

Attempt 4

Attempt 5

Attempt 6 Best Place

1 [STROTHER, Lydia
Gilead Christian JH

#16
84'10.50"

2 |PLAHOVINSAK, Eve
St. Johns Lutheran MS

#190
55'10"

3 |FISHER, Annabelle
St. Johns Lutheran MS

#202
37' 5

10

11

12

13

14

15

DirectAthletics MeetPro 23




CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Cardington, OH TraCCk.net
Ohio Christian School Championships Track & Cross Country Management
May 19, 2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#64 Women's Discus (Middle School) (cont'd

Date: Start Time: Finish Time: Recorder: Head Official:

Heat1 of 1 Attempt 1| Attempt 2 | Attempt 3 Attempt 4 | Attempt 5 Attempt 6 Best Place

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DirectAthletics MeetPro 24



