Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



OFFICIAL MEET REPORT printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#54 Men's Long Jump (High School)

Date	Men's Long Jump (High Sch	1001)	Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Hea	d Official:		
	t 1 of 1			Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
Ι.	HACK, Ezra	#74									
2	RASMUSSEN, James Dominion Academy	#79 15' 1"									
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											
16											

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



#54 Men's Long Jump (Hi Date:	Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Head Official:		
Heat 1 of 1	Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5	Attempt	6 Best	Place
17								
18								
19								
19								
20								
21								
22								
22								
23								
24								
25								
26								
27								
21								
							-	
28								
29								
30								

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



OFFICIAL MEET REPORT printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#53 Men's Long Jump (Middle School)

#35 Date	Men's Long Jump (Middle	School)	Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Нос	d Official:		
	t 1 of 1			Attemnt 2	Attempt 3		Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
1		#184	Attempt	Attempt 2	Attempt 5	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Altempt o	Dest	1 lace
	FIRESTONE, Lincoln St. Johns Lutheran MS	15' 10.25"									
2		#40						┢			
-	CAMPBELL, Levi Gilead Christian JH	#19 13' 7"									
3		u70									
ਁ	HAUGAN, Elijah Dominion Academy	#70 13' 4"									
4		#100									
	THOMPSON, Noah Brice Christian Academy	12' 9"									
5	TUDUCU Makaia	#187									
	THRUSH, McKain St. Johns Lutheran MS										
6	DOCCADD Dillor	#26									
	BOSSARD, Dillon Gilead Christian JH	#20 11' 5.50"									
7	DAVENPORT,	#84									
	Jonathan	9' 11"									
	Dominion Academy										
8	STEWART-TRIONA, Tristan Brice Christian Academy	#105 9' 2.50"									
<u> </u>	Drice Offisian Academy	9 2.50									
9											
10											
11											
12											
12											
13											
13											
14											
'4											
15											

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



#53 Men's Long Jump (N Date:	Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Head	Official:		
Heat 1 of 1	Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5	P	Attempt 6	Best	Place
16									
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									
26									
27									
28									
29									
30									

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



OFFICIAL MEET REPORT printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#55 Women's Long Jump (High School)

Date	:		Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Hea	d Official:		
Hea	t 1 of 1		Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
1	MERKEL, Tessa	#66 3' 2.75"									
2	PARSELL, Emilee Gilead Christian 1	#124 2' 7.50"									
3	CALKINS, Madelyn Dominion Academy	#59 12' 5"									
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											
16											

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



#55 Women's Long Jump (High School) (cont'd)	_		
Date:	Start Time:	Finish Time:	Recorder:	Head Official:
Heat 1 of 1	Attempt 1 Attem	npt 2 Attempt 3	Attempt 4 Attempt 5	Attempt 6 Best Place
17				
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30				

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



OFFICIAL MEET REPORT printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#56 Women's Long Jump (Middle School)

Date	Women's Long Jump (I :		Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Hea	nd Official:		
Hea	at 1 of 1		Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
1	GREEN, Nena Gilead Christian JH	#20 13' 2"									
2	PAGAN, Cecelia St. Johns Lutheran MS	#192 11' 7.50"									
3	BLANK, Evelyn St. Johns Lutheran MS	#203 10' 2.50"									
4	JOHNSON, Nikiah Brice Christian Academy	#95 8' 0.75"									
5	HACK, Elenor Dominion Academy	#83 ND									
6	GOITAM, Aklasia Brice Christian Academy	#99 ND									
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



#56 Women's Long Jump Date:			Finish Time:	Recorder:		 d Official:		
Heat 1 of 1	Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5	Attempt 6	Best	Place
16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
21								
22								
23								
24								
25								
26								
27								
28								
29								
30								

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



OFFICIAL MEET REPORT printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#58 Men's Shot Put (High School)

			Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Hea	d Official:		
Hea	t 1 of 1		Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
	BOSSARD, Joseph Gilead Christian	#121 30' 4.50"									
	NOSKER, Aiden Dominion Academy	#71 28' 9"									
	WATKINSON, Trey Dominion Academy	#76 28' 8"									
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											
16											

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



#58 Men's Shot Put (High	School) (cont'd)		Einigh Times	December:		U	d Official:		
Date:	Start Time:	•	Finish Time:	Recorder:		Hea	nd Official:	_	
Heat 1 of 1	Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									
26									
27									
28									
29									
30									

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



OFFICIAL MEET REPORT printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#57 Men's Shot Put (Middle School)

Date	:	,	Start Time:		Finish Time:		Recorder:		Hea	d Official:		
Hea	t 1 of 1		Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3		Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
1	MILLER, Ethan	#195										
	St. Johns Lutheran MS	27' 1"										
2	GLASS, Cordale	#104										
	Brice Christian Academy	18' 10.50"										
-	-											
3	WORKMAN, Noah	#28										
	Gilead Christian JH	18' 0"										
4		"00										
	ASSEFA, Jonathan	#96 ND										
	Brice Christian Academy	טא										
5	BALOK, Bryson	#27										
	Gilead Christian JH	ND										
ļ	Gliead Chinstian 311											
6												
7												
′												
8												
`												
9												
10												
10												
11												
<u> </u>												
12												
10						\vdash						
13												
14												
'												
15												

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



#57 Men's Shot Put (Middle Date:	Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		$\overline{}$	d Official:		
Heat 1 of 1	Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
16									
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									
26									
27									
28									
29									
30									

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



OFFICIAL MEET REPORT printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#60 Women's Shot Put (High School)

Date	:		Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Hea	d Official:		
Hea	t 1 of 1		Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
1	WORKMAN, Kya	#120									
	Gilead Christian	27' 9"									
2	REED, Grace	#150									
	Pat. Liberty Christian	27' 3"									
3	HAAN, Madeline	#80									
	Dominion Academy	25' 4"									
4	WORKMAN, Raegan	#123									
	Gilead Christian	24' 1"									
5	BARTZ, Mary	#77									
	Dominion Academy	21' 2"									
6	RAMSEY, Ally	#157									
	Pat. Liberty Christian	20' 11.25"									
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
<u></u>											
13											
14											
15											

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



#60 Women's Shot Put (H Date:	Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		-	d Official:		
Heat 1 of 1	Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
16									
4-7									
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									
26									
27									
28									
29									
30									

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



OFFICIAL MEET REPORT printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#59 Women's Shot Put (Middle School)

Date	:		Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Hea	d Official:		
Hea	nt 1 of 1		Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
1	STROTHER, Lydia Gilead Christian JH	#16 28' 10"									
2	PLAHOVINSAK, Eve St. Johns Lutheran MS	#190 18' 8.75"									
3	ELDER, K'Dence Brice Christian Academy	#101 18' 7"									
4	GOITAM, Aklasia Brice Christian Academy	#99 16' 9"									
5	SNYDER, Mara Pat. Liberty Christian	#132 16' 2"									
6	PLAHOVINSAK, Annie St. Johns Lutheran MS	#206 15' 11.25"									
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



#59 Women's Shot Put (M	Middle School) (cont'd)			_					
Date:	Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Hea	nd Official:	_	
Heat 1 of 1	Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
16									
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									
26									
27									
28									
29									
30									

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



OFFICIAL MEET REPORT printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#61 Men's Discus (High School)

Date	Men's Discus (High School :	/	Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Hea	ad Official:		
Hea	t 1 of 1		Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
1	BOSSARD, Joseph Gilead Christian	#121 116' 8"									
2	WATKINSON, Trey Dominion Academy	#76 85' 3"									
3	NOSKER, Aiden Dominion Academy	#71 76' 3"									
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											
16											

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



#61 Men's Discus (High	School) (cont'd)								
Date:	Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Hea	nd Official:		
Heat 1 of 1	Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									
26									
27									
28									
29									
30									

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



OFFICIAL MEET REPORT printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#62 Men's Discus (Middle School)

Date	:	Sta	art Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Hea	d Official:		
Hea	t 1 of 1	At	ttempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
1	CHRISTIAN, Jesse	#17									
	Gilead Christian JH 10	2' 6"									
2	WORKMAN, JACOB	#15									
	Gilead Christian JH 9	6' 3"									
3	THRUSH, McKain #	±187									
	St. Johns Lutheran MS 6	9' 7"									
4	MASON, Noah	£210									
	1	8' 9"									
5	LAPORTE, Dominic #	£155									
	Pat. Liberty Christian 4	8' 9"									
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



#62 Men's Discus (Middle Date:	School) (cont'd) Start Time:		Finish Time:		Recorder:		Нос	nd Official:		
Heat 1 of 1	Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3			Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
16	7 Monge 1	7 ttompt 2	7 tttorript o		7 ttompt 1	Attompto		7 tttompt o	<u> </u>	1 1000
47										
17										
18										
19										
20										
21										
22										
23										
24										
25										
26										
27										
28										
29										
30										
				Ц	l					

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



OFFICIAL MEET REPORT printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#63 Women's Discus (High School)

Date	:		Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Hea	d Official:		
Hea	at 1 of 1		Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
1	CALKINS, Madelyn Dominion Academy	#59 79' 6"									
2	,	#120 8.50"									
3		#123 70' 0"									
4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	#157 62' 6"									
5		#159 58' 4"									
6	BARTZ, Mary Dominion Academy	#77 51' 0"									
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



#63 Women's Discus (High Date:	School) (cont'd) Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Hea	ad Official:		
Heat 1 of 1		Attempt 2	Attempt 3		Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
16	7 ttompt 1	/ ttompt 2	, mompt o	, acompe	, mompt o		7 taompa o	2001	1 1000
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									
26									
27									
28									
29									
30									

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



OFFICIAL MEET REPORT printed: 5/19/25, 11:12AM

#64 Women's Discus (Middle School)

Date	:	,	Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Hea	d Official:		
Hea	t 1 of 1		Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3	Attempt 4	Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
1	STROTHER, Lydia	#16									
	Gilead Christian JH	84' 10.50"									
_											
2	PLAHOVINSAK, Eve	#190									
	St. Johns Lutheran MS	55' 10"									
3	FISHER, Annabelle	#202									
	St. Johns Lutheran MS	37' 5"									
4											
¯											
5											
<u></u>											
6											
7											
8											
9											
9											
10											
<u> </u>											
11											
12											
'-											
13											
14											
14											
15											

Cardington, OH Ohio Christian School Championships May 19, 2025



#64 Women's Discus (Midd Date:	dle School) (cont'd) Start Time:		Finish Time:	Recorder:		Hea	nd Official:		
Heat 1 of 1	Attempt 1	Attempt 2	Attempt 3		Attempt 5		Attempt 6	Best	Place
16	7 ttompt 1	7 mompt 2	rationipe	7 atompt 1	ratompto		7 taompt o	Door	1 1400
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									
26									
27									
28									
29									
30									